10:00am
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS

11:00am
APS

APS
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS

Tennessee Arts Commission
Music Advisory Panel Meeting

2501-25078
2411-24174
2501-25158
2412-24418
2501-25497
2501-24962
2501-24730

2501-24863
2501-25133
2412-24447
2412-24360
2501-25002
2501-25094
2412-24366

12:00pm —12:30pm LUNCH

12:30pm
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS
APS

APS
1:30pm

2501-24829
2412-24536
2501-25054
2502-25557
2501-25185
2412-24524
2501-25514

Thursday, April 3, 2025 starting promptly at 10:00 a.m. CDT

Lee University

Knoxville Jazz Orchestra

Nashville African American Wind Symphony
Knoxville Choral Society

The Gift of Song

Pilot Light Incorporated

Bryan Symphony Orchestra

Vox Grata Women's Choir

CreatiVets

Chattanooga Girls Choir

Vanderbilt University

Portara Ensemble

TN Philtharmonic Symphony Orchestra DBA Murfreesboro Symphony Orchestra
Columbia State Community College Foundation

The Paramount Chamber Players
Cumberland Winds

Nashville Chamber Music Series
PRIZM Ensemble

Tennessee Tech University
Middle Tennessee Choral Society
Music Neighbors

Rating and rankings. Comments from the panel about the panel process.

Applicants are sent a Microsoft Teams meeting invitation with the link and call-in information to
join the meeting. For members of the general public who would like to register to attend, please
email your name, organization, phone number, and which panel meeting you would like to
attend to: Mike Chambers, IT Director, at mike.chambers@tn.gov. You will be sent a Microsoft
Teams link to join the grant panel meeting.



