## Tennessee Arts Commission Music Advisory Panel Meeting Thursday, April 3, 2025 starting promptly at 10:00 a.m. CDT

10:00am	
---------	--

	APS	2501-25078	Lee University
	APS	2411-24174	Knoxville Jazz Orchestra
	APS	2501-25158	Nashville African American Wind Symphony
	APS	2412-24418	Knoxville Choral Society
	APS	2501-25497	The Gift of Song
	APS	2501-24962	Pilot Light Incorporated
	APS	2501-24730	Bryan Symphony Orchestra
11:00am			
	APS	2501-24863	Vox Grata Women's Choir
	APS	2501-25133	CreatiVets
	APS	2412-24447	Chattanooga Girls Choir
	APS	2412-24360	Vanderbilt University
	APS	2501-25002	Portara Ensemble
	APS	2501-25094	TN Philharmonic Symphony Orchestra DBA Murfreesboro Symphony Orchestra
	APS	2412-24366	Columbia State Community College Foundation

## 12:00pm – 12:30pm LUNCH

12:30pm			
	APS	2501-24829	The Paramount Chamber Players
	APS	2412-24536	Cumberland Winds
	APS	2501-25054	Nashville Chamber Music Series
	APS	2502-25557	PRIZM Ensemble
	APS	2501-25185	Tennessee Tech University
	APS	2412-24524	Middle Tennessee Choral Society
	APS	2501-25514	Music Neighbors
	APS APS APS APS	2501-25054 2502-25557 2501-25185 2412-24524	Cumberland Winds Nashville Chamber Music Series PRIZM Ensemble Tennessee Tech University Middle Tennessee Choral Society

## 1:30pm

Rating and rankings. Comments from the panel about the panel process.

Applicants are sent a Microsoft Teams meeting invitation with the link and call-in information to join the meeting. For members of the general public who would like to register to attend, please email your name, organization, phone number, and which panel meeting you would like to attend to: Mike Chambers, IT Director, at mike.chambers@tn.gov. You will be sent a Microsoft Teams link to join the grant panel meeting.